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[image: image44.wmf]Families From Diverse Backgrounds Thrive in Kansas Communities
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[image: image48.wmf]Manage Anger and Promote Good Sportsmanship in Children
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[image: image49.wmf]Help Individuals Understand the Use Positive Communication Skills
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[image: image50.wmf]Strengthen Money Management Skills to Build Financial Security
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[image: image51.wmf]Choose Consumer Goods and Services Wisely By Making Informed Decisions

3

7.1

7.1

7.1

12

28.6

28.6

35.7

27

64.3

64.3

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image52.wmf]Take Action to Build Financial Assets and Reduce Debt

3

7.1

7.1

7.1

12

28.6

28.6

35.7

27

64.3

64.3

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image53.wmf]Organize and Maintain Household Records

3

7.1

7.1

7.1

13

31.0

31.0

38.1

26

61.9

61.9

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image54.wmf]Maintain an Organized Personal/Family Budget

5

11.9

11.9

11.9

14

33.3

33.3

45.2

23

54.8

54.8

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image55.wmf]Obtain, Monitor and Use Credit Wisely

6

14.3

14.3

14.3

10

23.8

23.8

38.1

26

61.9

61.9

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image56.wmf]Informed Decisions About Insurance, Medicare of Prescription Drug Plans

4

9.5

9.5

9.5

15

35.7

35.7

45.2

23

54.8

54.8

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image57.wmf]Informed Decisions About Savings, Investments and Retirement

3

7.1

7.1

7.1

12

28.6

28.6

35.7

27

64.3

64.3

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image58.wmf]Informed Decisions About Estate Planning

5

11.9

11.9

11.9

17

40.5

40.5

52.4

20

47.6

47.6

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image59.wmf]Help Children Develop Money Management Skills

2

4.8

4.9

4.9

10

23.8

24.4

29.3

29

69.0

70.7

100.0

41

97.6

100.0

1

2.4

42

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

System

Missing

Total

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image60.wmf]Choose Food for Healthy Infants

2

4.8

4.9

4.9

10

23.8

24.4

29.3

29

69.0

70.7

100.0

41

97.6

100.0

1

2.4

42

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

System

Missing

Total

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image61.wmf]Choose Food for Healthy Children

2

4.8

4.9

4.9

9

21.4

22.0

26.8

30

71.4

73.2

100.0

41

97.6

100.0

1

2.4

42

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

System

Missing

Total

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image62.wmf]Choose Food for Healthy Adults

1

2.4

2.4

2.4

9

21.4

22.0

24.4

31

73.8

75.6

100.0

41

97.6

100.0

1

2.4

42

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

System

Missing

Total

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image63.wmf]Choose Food for Healthy Older Adults

1

2.4

2.4

2.4

12

28.6

28.6

31.0

29

69.0

69.0

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image64.wmf]Choose Food for Healthy Pregnancy

2

4.8

4.9

4.9

11

26.2

26.8

31.7

28

66.7

68.3

100.0

41

97.6

100.0

1

2.4

42

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

System

Missing

Total

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image65.wmf]Adjust Diet for Special Needs

4

9.5

9.5

9.5

10

23.8

23.8

33.3

28

66.7

66.7

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image66.wmf]Understand Nutrition Information

4

9.5

9.5

9.5

11

26.2

26.2

35.7

27

64.3

64.3

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image67.wmf]Improve Meal Planning

4

9.5

9.5

9.5

15

35.7

35.7

45.2

23

54.8

54.8

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image68.wmf]Manage the Food Budget

1

2.4

2.4

2.4

4

9.5

9.5

11.9

17

40.5

40.5

52.4

20

47.6

47.6

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Somewhat Unimportant

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image69.wmf]Prepare Easy Nutrition Meals

4

9.5

9.5

9.5

11

26.2

26.2

35.7

27

64.3

64.3

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image70.wmf]Select Healthy Snacks or Meals When Eating Out

1

2.4

2.4

2.4

17

40.5

40.5

42.9

24

57.1

57.1

100.0

42

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image71.wmf]Evaluate Safety of Dietary Supplements or Herbals
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[image: image85.wmf]Use of Food Irradiation to Reduce Harmful or Spoilage Organisms
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